Model RK-1D RK-2D
Dimensions
(w××d××h)
Platform (mm) 290×200 300×300
Overall (mm) 290×240×150 300×330×150
Angle (degree) ±6 / ±9 (Default)
Motor 35W Geared DC Motor
Speed Range (rpm) 5 ~ 50

�“PL(Product Liability) Insurance”
: One Hundred Million/Korean Won(＼) for Each of Human and an Object
Ordering Information
DH.WRK01010 Digital Rocker, RK-1D, 478,290
w290×d200mm Platform, with Rubber Pad
DH.WRK01020 Digital Rocker, RK-2D, 562,190
w300×d300mm Platform, with Rubber Pad
Optional Accessories
DH.WRK05011 Second Platform, RK5011, for RK-1D, 42,920
with 4 Pillars, w290×d200
DH.WRK05021 Second Platform, RK5021, for RK-2D, 51,190
with 4 Pillars, w300×d300
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ea.      Price, ＼＼
Ea.      Price, ＼＼